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AwnaroHanb — D:

Fab6apuTHbI pasmep — LL:

Fab6apuTHbI pasmep — B:
AKTMBHaA obnactb — LL:
AKTMBHasA 06nacTb — B:
Orctyn BR:

OTctyn BT:

OrcTyn BB:

Orctyn BL:

. BbicoTa KOHTaKTOB I:
. OTcTyn oT Kpasa cnesa C:
OTcTyn oT Kpasa cnpasa K:

WnpunHa wneiida L:
OnnHa wnenda T:

Q:

90”

2010 mm;
1146 mm;
1990 mm;
1121 mm;
10 mm;
10 mm;
15 mm;
10 mm;
15 mm;
100 mm;
1618 mm;
292 mm;
60 mm;
15 mm.

NuTepakTuBHAs
NPOEKIMOHHO-eMKOCTHAS
mwiedka 90”W
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www.beetouch.ru




